PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone #: 042-99260209
042-99260270,042-99260265
E-Mail: coe.pbte@yahoo.com

DATE SHEET techpbte@gmail.com

DIPLOMA OF ASSOCIATE ENGINEER

Second Annual Examination /2022

x (OLD COURSE)

ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY SECOND YEA

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
08/12/2022 Thursday 1:30 P.M GEN211 ISLAMIAT & PAKISTAN STUDIES
08/12/2022 Thursday 1:30 P.M GEN211 ETHICS & PAKISTAN STUDIES (NON
MUSLIMS)
10/12/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM ELT214 ELECTRONICS DEVICES & CIRCUITS
(PAPER-A)

13/12/2022 Tuesday 9:00 AM MATH233 APPLIED MATH-II (PAPER-A)

15/12/2022 Thursday 9:00 AM MATH233 APPLIED MATH-II (PAPER-B)

17/12/2022 Saturday 9:00 AM MGM221 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & INDUSTRIAL
ECONOMICS

19/12/2022 Monday 1:30 P.M MGM211 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

21/12/2022 | Wednesday 9:00 AM CH222 APPLIED CHEMISTRY

22/12/2022 Thursday 1:30 P.M ELT222 MOTORS & GENERATORS

24/12/2022 Saturday 1:30 P.M ELT233 MEASURING INSTRUMENTS

27/12/2022 Tuesday 9:00 AM ELT243 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

28/12/2022 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M ELT252 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM-I

30/12/2022 Friday 9:00 AM ELT264 AMPLIFIERS & RADIO RECEIVERS

31/12/2022 Saturday 1:30 P.M ELT214 ELECTRONICS DEVICES & CIRCUITS
(PAPER-B)

Important Instructions.

1.
2.
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Note:

Entry in Examination Centre is-not allowed without wearing of face mask.

Implementation on SOP's: issuéd“by the’ Government. regatding Corona Virus (COVID-19) is
compulsory.

The theory Examination will be conducted according to the dates / time given in the Date Sheet.
Local holidays will not affect the examination.

During the paper of technical drawing the candidates must bring their own drawing board with them.
The candidates are not allowed to bring Mobile Phones, Smart Watches, Bluetooth and any other
electronic devices in the examination hall. The UMC will be registered against the defaulters.

Extra sheet will not be provided to the candidates, only Answer Book will be provided to the
candidates. The candidates will have to complete writing within the provided Answer Book.

If Extra Sheet is demanded by the candidate then issue him / her a new Answer Book instead of
Extra Sheet.

1. The Date Sheet of the Theory Examination is also available on the Board's Website: www.pbte.edu.pk.
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